
 
 

 

 
 

DATE    OPPONENT LOCATION C TEAM B TEAM A TEAM 

Wed. Nov. 8 Dawson Keller MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Mon. Nov. 13 Argyle Argyle MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Wed. Nov. 29 Timberview Keller MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Mon. Dec. 4 Trinity Springs Trinity Springs MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Mon. Dec. 11 Hillwood Keller MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Mon. Jan. 8 Vista Ridge Vista Ridge MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Wed. Jan. 17 Indian Springs Indian Springs 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Mon. Jan. 22 Fossil Hill Keller MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Mon. Jan. 29 Medlin Keller MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Sat. Feb. 3 Dist. Tournament TBA   TBA 
 

DATE    OPPONENT LOCATION C TEAM B TEAM A TEAM 

Wed. Nov. 8 Dawson Dawson MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Mon. Nov. 13 Argyle Keller MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Wed. Nov. 29 Timberview Timberview MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Mon. Dec. 4 Trinity Springs Keller MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Mon. Dec. 11 Hillwood Hillwood MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Mon. Jan. 8 Vista Ridge Keller MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Wed. Jan. 17 Indian Springs Keller MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Mon. Jan. 22 Fossil Hill Fossil Hill MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Mon. Jan. 29 Medlin Medlin MS 5:00PM 6:00PM 7:00PM 

Sat. Feb. 3 Dist. Tournament TBA   TBA 
 

 
 


